
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 2-5, 2022

Sprint Classification

Men Master 50+

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1 512 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 6

2 532 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks 4

3 508 Dennis Crockett* Antietam Velo Club presented by Michelob Ultra 3

4 524 Bart Lipinski PROthirteen p/b Corner Cycle 2

5 503 Joseph Lynch Downeast Racing 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2

1 512 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 6

2 513 Thomas Biederer Body Over Bike 4

3 507 William Hellems London Centennial Wheelers 3

4 503 Joseph Lynch Downeast Racing 2

5 541 Ron Jacobs Wheelworks Racing 1

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3

1 512 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 6

2 513 Thomas Biederer Body Over Bike 4

3 507 William Hellems London Centennial Wheelers 3

4 541 Ron Jacobs Wheelworks Racing 2

5 503 Joseph Lynch Downeast Racing 1

Stage 2 - Finish

1 512 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 10 :15

2 513 Thomas Biederer Body Over Bike 7 :11

3 541 Ron Jacobs Wheelworks Racing 5 :08

4 503 Joseph Lynch Downeast Racing 3 :05

5 507 William Hellems London Centennial Wheelers 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1 532 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks 6

2 517 Dean Pierson Ocean Velo Club / Culver and Pierson Housing Solutions4

3 512 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 3

4 527 Michael Williams Body Over Bike 2

5 529 Richard Nadeau Body Over Bike 1

Stage 4 - GC 1

1 524 Bart Lipinski PROthirteen p/b Corner Cycle :08

2 530 David Taylor CRCA /NY Vision - Fuoriclasse :06

3 535 Hunter Ziesing* Hammer Nutrition :04
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 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 2-5, 2022

Sprint Classification

4 512 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1

1 512 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 6

2 539 John Rachfal CS VELO 4

3 543 Andrew Tine SVC/Bikeworks 3

4 504 David Connery BMB Racing 2

Stage 4 - GC 2

1 524 Bart Lipinski PROthirteen p/b Corner Cycle :08

2 535 Hunter Ziesing* Hammer Nutrition :06

3 530 David Taylor CRCA /NY Vision - Fuoriclasse :04

4 513 Thomas Biederer Body Over Bike :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2

1 539 John Rachfal CS VELO 6

2 544 Jared Katz Jackalope Northeast Cycling 4

3 512 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 3

4 513 Thomas Biederer Body Over Bike 2

Stage 4 - Finish

1 543 Andrew Tine SVC/Bikeworks 10 :15

2 529 Richard Nadeau Body Over Bike 7 :11

3 504 David Connery BMB Racing 5 :08

4 512 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 3 :05

5 524 Bart Lipinski PROthirteen p/b Corner Cycle 1 :03

Overall Results

1 512 Jack Jefferies Rally Sport 43

2 513 Thomas Biederer Body Over Bike 17

3 543 Andrew Tine SVC/Bikeworks 13

4 539 John Rachfal CS VELO 10

5 532 Ciaran Mangan Wheelworks 10

6 529 Richard Nadeau Body Over Bike 8

7 541 Ron Jacobs Wheelworks Racing 8

8 507 William Hellems London Centennial Wheelers 7

9 504 David Connery BMB Racing 7

10 517 Dean Pierson Ocean Velo Club / Culver and Pierson Housing Solutions4

11 544 Jared Katz Jackalope Northeast Cycling 4

12 508 Dennis Crockett* Antietam Velo Club presented by Michelob Ultra 3

13 524 Bart Lipinski PROthirteen p/b Corner Cycle 2

14 527 Michael Williams Body Over Bike 2
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